

Community Foundation of Acadiana offers several contribution options. For assistance, contact Elise Faucheaux, Director of Finance, at efaucheaux@cfacadiana.org or 337.769.4850.

CREDIT CARD

Community Foundation of Acadiana accepts credit card contributions via our website at cfacadiana.org/ donate or by phone at 337.769.4843.

ACH

Community Foundation of Acadiana accepts ACH contributions via our website at cfacadiana.org/donate. You can also contact Elise Faucheaux at 337.769.4850 for more information.

CHECK

Make checks payable to: Community Foundation of Acadiana, with your fund's name on the check memo line. Mail or deliver to: 1035 Camellia Blvd., Suite 100, Lafayette, LA 70508.

WIRE TRANSFERS

Please alert Community Foundation of Acadiana of any wire transfer gift with an email, letter or faxed note. Instructions for each type of gift are detailed below. If you would like to make a gift of restricted or closelyheld securities, please call us for instructions.

WIRE TRANSFER OF CASH

Please include the amount of the gift in your email, letter or faxed note. *Wire to:* Hancock Whitney

1301 Camellia Blvd. Lafayette, LA 70508 ABA #065400153 For credit to: Community Foundation of Acadiana Account No.: 1162853 Contribution to: Community Foundation of Acadiana - Your fund's name

WIRE TRANSFER OF GOVERNMENT SECURITIES, STOCK, CORPORATE BONDS AND OTHER MARKETABLE SECURITIES

Please list your shares, the name of the brokerage you are using and include your signature in your email, letter or faxed note to Community Foundation of Acadiana. Following is suggested language:

"I am donating the following shares to Community Foundation of Acadiana to be added to (Your fund's name). Please sell the shares immediately upon receipt."

GOVERNMENT SECURITIES, INCLUDING TREASURY BILLS, NOTES, BONDS AND FNMAS

Contact Community Foundation of Acadiana directly at 337.769.4850 or efaucheaux@cfacadiana.org as Community Foundation of Acadiana must authorize acceptance of these securities.

STOCK, CORPORATE BONDS AND OTHER MARKETABLE SECURITIES:

Wire to: National Financial Services, LLC

DTC #0226 For credit to: Community Foundation of Acadiana Account No.: 658-046449 Contribution to: Community Foundation of Acadiana - (Your fund's name)

PLANNED GIVING

Make a gift for the future. It's never too early to think about making a future gift to the causes you care about the most. A planned, after-lifetime gift allows you to support the organizations that are important to you with gifts of cash, real estate, stocks, marketable securities, life insurance, your retirement IRA and more.

If you are interested in establishing a planned gift, please contact your Will & Estate Attorney or contact Community Foundation of Acadiana President & CEO Missy Bienvenu Andrade at 337.769.4854.